
 

Exam timetable Summer 2023  Contingency Day Wednesday 29/6/23 

         

Monday 15 May – Friday 19 May 

  Morning 9am   Afternoon 1pm   
Monday 15 May    

 

   

 
Tuesday 16 May  Combined Science : Trilogy 

Biology  Paper 1    1h15m 

 

 

AQA 8464/B/1F 

         8464/B/1H 

 

   

 
Wednesday 17 May  English Literature Paper 1 

1h45m 

 

AQA 8702/1 

   

 
Thursday 18 May       

  
Friday 19 May  Mathematics Paper 1 

(non-calculator) F/H 

1h30m 

 

AQA 8300/1F 

         8300/1H 

   

 
 

 

 



 

Monday 22 May - Friday 26 May 

 

  Morning 9am   Afternoon 1pm   
Monday 22 May  Combined Science : Trilogy 

Chemistry  Paper 1    1h15m 

 

 

AQA 8464/C/1F 

         8464/C/1H 

 

   

 
Tuesday 23 May       

 
Wednesday 24 May  English Literature Paper 2 

2h15m 

 

 

AQA 8702/2 

 

   

 
Thursday 25 May  Combined Science : Trilogy 

Physics  Paper 1  1h15m 

 

 

AQA 8464/P/1F 

         8464/P/1H 

 

   

 
Friday 26 May       

 
 

 

 



 

Monday 5 June - Friday 9 June 

 

  Morning 9am   Afternoon 1pm   
Monday 5 June  English Language Paper 1 

1h45m 

 

 

AQA 8700/1 

 

 

 Health & Social Care 

1 hour 

 

OCR RO21 

Level 1 

Level 2 

 

Tuesday 6 June       

 
Wednesday 7 June  Mathematics Paper 2 

(calculator) F/H 

1h30m 

 

AQA 8300/2F 

         8300/2H 

 

   

 

Thursday 8 June      

Contingency afternoon  
Friday 9 June     Combined Science : Trilogy 

Biology  Paper 2     1h15m 

 

 

AQA 8464/B/2F 

         8464/B/2H 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Monday 12 June - Friday 16 June 

 

  Morning 9am   Afternoon 1pm   
Monday 12 June  English Language Paper 2 

1h45m 

 

 

AQA 8700/2 

 

 

 i-Media: Pre-production skills 

1h15m 

 

OCR Cambridge 

Nationals RO81  
Tuesday 13 June  Combined Science : Trilogy 

Chemistry  Paper 2   1h15m 

 

 

AQA 8464/C/2F 

         8464/C/2H 

 

   

 
Wednesday 14 June   Mathematics Paper 3 

(calculator) F/H 

1h30m 

  

AQA 8300/3F 

         8300/3H 

   

 
Thursday 15 June      

Contingency afternoon  
Friday 16 June  Combined Science : Trilogy 

Physics  Paper 2   1h15m 

 

 

AQA 8464/P/2F 

         8464/P/2H 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wednesday 28 June 

 

 

 Contingency Day Wednesday 

28/6/23 

 

  Contingency Day Wednesday 

28/6/23 

 

  



 

 


